PUXTON PARISH COUNCIL

In the North Somerset Council Ward of Congresbury and Puxton

SURGERY DATES FOR TESSA MUNT, OUR MEMBER OF PARLIAMENT

Friday 6t February
Friday 6t February
Friday 6t February

Saturday 7t February
Saturday 7th February

Friday 13t February
Friday 13t February

Saturday 14t February
Saturday 14t February
Saturday 14th February
Monday 16t February

Friday 20t February
Friday 20t February

Chewton Mendip

Churchill
Ashcott

Wells
Axbridge

Cheddar
Brent Knoll

Wedmore
Shepton Mallet
Winscombe

Congresbury

Yatton
Banwell

The Mendip Pantry
The Market Kitchen
Ashcott Pub Night

Coffee #1, Wells,
The Lamb Inn, Axbridge

Edelweiss Café, Cheddar
The Red Cow, Brent Knoll

Bluebird Café, Wedmore
The Hive, Shepton Mallet
The Coffee Bank, Winscombe

Congresbury Community Café

The Note Warehouse, Yatton
The Bell Inn, Banwell

08:00-09:00
10:00-11:00
18:00-19:00

08:30-10:00
11:30-12:30

08:00-09:00
12:00-13:00

09:00-10:00
11:30-12:30
14:00-15:00
09:30-10:30

10:00-11:00
18:00-19:00
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No appointment is necessary, and all surgeries are first come, first served

Tessa’s contact details, for residents, are as follows:

Tessa Munt MP, Wells and Mendip Hills

Phone: 01934 440639 (answerphone out of office hours)
Email: tessa.munt.mp@parliament.uk

Post:  Tessa Munt Freepost (no stamp needed)
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